
Site Row Driver/Team Site Row Driver/Team Site Row Driver/Team
A 1 William Morris R21 20 4 Eli Tobaji JH7. 44 6 Stanley Drooger R3
B 2 Oliver Cole R99 21 3 Runaway 45 5 MIR Racewear
1 1 Tyler Jenkins JH37 22 4 Jenson Allen R81. 46 6 Fin Cameron R12
2 2 Alyssa Ho N17 23 3 Jacob Teumer Molloy R33. 47 5 Brandon Cleary N19
3 1 Kody Jenkins R37 24 4 Max Moffat N79. 48 6 Lewis Knight R2.
4 2 Esther Li R27 25 3 Jenson Chiarella R10 49 5 Aiden Knight R24
5 1 Harrison Wagstaff TL27 26 4 Mason Andaur JL42. 50 6
6 2 27 3 James Cauci JH46. 51 5 Jai Salter TL55.
7 1 Luke Bailey TRL47 28 4 Eric Seshie N16 52 6
8 2 Ben Meares JH26 29 3 Jeremiah Seshie R44 53 5 Adon Williams T8.
9 1 Noah Kostopoulos JL95 30 4 Gibril Bilal JL44. 54 6
10 2 Rhys Azzopardi TRL23 31 3 Riley Micallef N67 55 5
11 1 Nick McCalister TRH6 32 4 Wesley Vorst N7 56 6
12 2 Oliver Ayra N23. 33 3 Ben Stabile SPL 10. 57 5
13 1 34 4 Sebastian Woodstone TL51 58 6
14 2 35 3 Charlize Delia SPL8. 59 5
15 1 36 4 Adam Mansour N20 60 6
16 2 37 3 61 5
17 1 38 4 62 6
18 2 39 3 63 5
19 1 40 4 64 6

41 3 65 5 Adam Mansour N20
205 42 4 Noah Taylor SPL5 66 6
206 43 3 Noah Taylor SPL5 67 5 Veron Yuen R38.
207 68 6
208 69 5
205a 70 6
209 71 6
210 Lewis Gurney SPL21 CV1 Jack Bugatto JL28
211 Christian Sherrington SPL13 CV2
212 Logan Gurney TRH 28 CV3

CV4
213 Nick Morgan JH65 CV5
214 Max Morgan JH58 CV6
215 Richard Drooger TRH35 CV7
216 CV8
217 Neel Vats JL71 CV9



Site Row Driver/Team Site Row Driver/Team Site Row Driver/Team
72 8 104 10 139 5 Lucas Oliver R18
73 7 Max Goodman JL8 105 9 Chase Attard R52. 140 6 Levi Oliver N12
74 8 Warren Green T19 106 10 141 5 Jeremy Sheather TRH37
75 7 Warren Green T19 107 9 142 6 Lennox Sheather N22
76 8 Alex Jacovides T7 108 10 143 5 Darcy Wright N93
77 7 Alex Jacovides T7 109 9 144 6 Willi Wright TRH93
78 8 Jacob Harris JL32 110 10 145 5 Fred Brown TRH7
79 7 Jacob Harris JL32 111 9 146 6 Theodore Archer N74
80 8 112 10 147 5 Jack Morgan SPL59
81 7 113 9 148 6
82 8 114 10 149 3 Tate Brady SPL48
83 7 115 9 150 4 Bethany Emr T37
84 8 116 10 151 3 Amelia Kapp JH2
85 7 117 9 152 4 Evan Hotz TRL56
86 8 118 10 153 3
87 7 119 9 154 4 John Lambdoen TH8
88 8 120 10 155 3
89 7 121 9 155a
90 8 122 10 155b
91 7 123 9
92 8 124 10
93 7 125 9 156 T Lewis Gotch JH66
94 8 126 10 157 T Harry Vickers N93
95 7 127 9 158 T
96 8 128 10 159 T Koby Wilson TL6.
97 7 129 9 160 T Nixon Delios JL47.
98 8 130 10 161 T Harry Vickers N93
99 7 162 T Josh Hunter TL18

100 8 131 9 163 T Josh Hunter TL18
101 7 132 10 164 T Lachlan Lynch TL80.
102 8 133 9 Joseph Cook R35 165 T
103 7 134 10 Hugo Child JL9. 166 T

135 9 Harrison Stace R52. 167 T
136 10 168 T
137 9 Dean Bitmead R99
138 9 Dean Bitmead R99


